JOINT INTERIM TASK FORCE ON POLLINATOR HEALTH (HB 4139)

Date: July 31, 2014 Hearing Room 343
Time: 10:00 AM
MEMBERS PRESENT: Rep. Jeff Reardon

Aimee Code

Scott Dahiman

George Hansen

Rich Little

Ramesh Sagili

Christy Splitt

Jeff Stone, via telephone

MEMBERS EXCUSED: Sen. Chuck Thomsen
Betsy Earls

STAFF PRESENT: Beth Patrino, Committee Administrator
Kristi Hauck, Committee Assistant

MEASURES/ISSUES HEARD: Informational Meeting
Discussion of Draft Task Force Work Plan
Outreach and Education Programs
Review Action items and Next Meeting
Objectives

EXHIBITS: Exhibits from this meeting are available here

00:00:07 Meeting Called to Order

00:00:08 Representative Reardon

00:00:28 Ramesh Sagili

00:00:37 Beth Patrino, Committee Administrator

00:00:47 Vicki Wojcik, Pollinator Partnership (via telephone)
00:00:51 Jeff Stone

00:01:16 Discussion of Draft Task Force Work Plan - Informational Meeting
00:01:17 Ramesh Sagili
00:01:49 Representative Reardon

00:02:06 Outreach and Education Programs - Informational Meeting
00:02:07 Ramesh Sagili

EXHIBIT 1: written information

EXHIBIT 2: publication, How to Reduce Bee Poisoning from Pesticides
00:02:39 Beth Patrino, Committee Administrator

EXHIBIT 3: draft work plan




00:05:22
00:06:20
00:11:16

00:12:23
00:12:49

00:18:51

00:34:25
00:45:05

01:02:45
01:04:30
01:07:10
01:22:45
01:30:09
01:35:05
01:35:10

02:14:10
02:14:11
02:14:20
02:14:42
02:15:24
02:16:32

02:19:15
02:20:50

Jeff Stone

Aimee Code

Rich Little

EXHIBIT 4: written information

EXHIBIT 5: handout

EXHIBIT 6: handout

George Hansen

Scott Dahlman

EXHIBIT 7: handout

EXHIBIT 8: flyer

EXHIBIT 9: webpage printout

EXHIBIT 10: webpage printout

EXHIBIT 11: webpage printout

EXHIBIT 12: webpage printout

Rose Kachadoorian, Pesticide Registration and Certification Leader, Oregon
Department of Agriculture

EXHIBIT 13: list

Dr. Marla Spivak, MacArthur Feliow, Distinguished McKnight Professor, University of
Minnesota

Jeff Stone

EXHIBIT 14: presentation, Neonicotinoids: Cutting Through the Clutter
Christy Spilitt

Representative Reardon

Vicki Wojcik, Pollinator Partnership

George Hansen

Ramesh Sagili

Meeting went into Recess

Meeting Reconvened

Review Action items and Next Meeting Objectives - Informational Meeting
Ramesh Sagili

Beth Patrino, Committee Administrator

Aimee Code

Representative Reardon

Rose Kachadoorian, Pesticide Registration and Certification Leader, Oregon
Department of Agriculture

George Hansen

Meeting Adjourned




